

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	738-2021	Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Communication		Status:	Filed
File created:	9/2/2021		In control:	City Council
On agenda:	9/20/2021		Final action:	9/20/2021
Enactment date:			Enactment #:	
Effective date:				
Title:	Oath of Office for Marquesa Stephens, Commissioner, Cleveland Community Police Commission, City of Cleveland.			
	of Clevela	na.		
Sponsors:	of Clevelai	na.		
•	of Clevela	na.		
Indexes:	of Clevela	na.		
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:			ONS-Oath of Offic	e for Marquesa Stephens, CCPC Commissioner
Indexes: Code sections:		21-COMMUNICATIO	DNS-Oath of Offic	

Oath of Office for Marquesa Stephens, Commissioner, Cleveland Community Police Commission, City of Cleveland.